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10/100 Ethernet Media Converters, 1 fiber, fixed optics

SXA-1R-2 SXA, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 1 Fiber, Side "A", 1-slot card

SXB-1R-2 SXB, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 1 Fiber, Side "B", 1-slot card

SXA-1R-5 SXA, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 1 Fiber, Side "A", 1-slot card

SXB-1R-5 SXB, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 1 Fiber, Side "B", 1-slot card

MXA-1R-2 SXA, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 1 Fiber, Side "A", Module

MXB-1R-2 SXB, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 1 Fiber, Side "B", Module

MXA-1R-5 SXA, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 1 Fiber, Side "A", Module

MXB-1R-5 SXB, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 1 Fiber, Side "B", Module

SXA-2R-2 SXA, 2 Ch. Ethernet > < 2 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 2 Fibers, Side "A", 1-slot card

SXB-2R-2 SXB, 2 Ch. Ethernet > < 2 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 2 Fibers, Side "B", 1-slot card

SXA-2R-5 SXA, 2 Ch. Ethernet > < 2 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 2 Fibers, Side "A", 1-slot card

SXB-2R-5 SXB, 2 Ch. Ethernet > < 2 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 2 Fibers, Side "B", 1-slot card

BXB-1R-2ST 1-ch Ethernet card for Panasonic WV-NW502S IP Dome CCTV, 1 MM fiber, Side "B"

BXB-1R-5ST 1-ch Ethernet card for Panasonic WV-NW502S IP Dome CCTV, 1 SM fiber, Side "B"

10/100 Ethernet Media Converters 2 fibers, fixed optics

SX-1R-1 SX, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Multimode, 2 Fibers, 1-slot card

SX-1R-3 SX, 1 Ch. Ethernet > < 1 Ch. Ethernet, Singlemode, 2 Fibers, 1-slot card

10/100(1000) Ethernet Media converters, SFP optical port

MX-1RE-SFP 1-port 10/100/1000TX (RJ45) + 1 port 1000FX SFP
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